
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Nr. 
919 
480 
479 
574 
494 
641 
110 
515 
529 
19 

417 
701 
363 
457 
194 
637 
744 
539 
472 
655 

3 
466 
799 
188 
138 
837 
761 
23 

101 
4 

103 
426 
939 
34 
94 

313 

Name 
Maximilian Ernecker 
Kasimir Hindersson 
Vitezslav Marek 
Gyan Doensen 
Maximilian Werner 
Tomass Saicans 
Richard Paat 
Mads Fredsoe 
Maxime Lucas 
Raivo Laicans 
Jayson van Drunen 
Marius Adomaitis 
Lyonel Reichl 
Paul Neunzling 
Jonathan Frank 
Jan-Marten Paju 
Sebastian Leok 
Seweryn Gazda 
Max Harris 
Romeo Pikand 
Linus Jung 
Vaclav Janout 
Ralfs Spila 
Rizan Hartman 
Jan-Erik Kettner 
Robin Kruuse 
Maciej Chlewinski 
Oscar Denzau 
David Kadlecek 
Philipp Garcke 
Martin Kettlitz 
Eddy Müller 
Emil Lodal 
Timm Ziegler 
Lukas Albers 
Vincent Conrad 

FMN 
AMF 
KNMV 
ACCR 
KNMV 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
EMF 
DMU 
FMB 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
LMSF 
LMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
EMF 
PZM 
KNMV 
EMF 
DMSB 
ACCR 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
DMSB 
EMF 
PZM 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
AUT-Berg im Atter

FIN-Mustio 

CZE-Pardubice 

NLD-Swalmen 

DEU-Jena 

LVA-Sekava 

EST-Järveküla 

DNK-Odense 

BEL-Paal 

LVA-Marupe 

NLD-Eindhoven 

LTU-Šiauliai 

LIE-Frümsen 

DEU-Pinnow 

DEU-Bremervörde

EST-Tallinn 

EST-Tartu 

POL/ bytom 

GBR/ Lancaster 

EST-Viljandi 

DEU-Hattert 

CZE/ Strakonice 

LVA-Riga 

NLD-Eersel 

DEU-Oranienburg 

EST-Kasemesa Kila

POL/ Lidzbark Wa

DEU-Reinbek 

CZE-Duba 

DEU-Willich 

DEU/Peitz 

DEU/ Zehdenick 

DNK/ Naestved 

DEU/ Berlin 

DEU-Halstenbek 

DEU/ Hörstel 

Trademark 
GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Fantic 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Entrant / Team  
AMX Racing 

Motovation Motorsport 

Cermen KTM Racing Team 

WZ-Racing 

FANTIC FACTORY TEAM MADDII 

MX Magmum 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

STURM STC Racing 

STURM STC Racing 

SHR Motorsports 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

Becker Racing 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

Motor2000 KTM Racing Team 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS MX Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

AMX Racing 

Polned Factory Racing 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 

BvZ Racing Team 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

ADAC Nordrhein e.V. 

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg 

Team Zimt und Zucker vom MC Dreetz 

BvZ Racing Team 

BvZ Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

HM Racing Power for MX 

Rnd. 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
6 
8 
7 
6 
8 
7 
8 
6 
8 
7 
8 
7 
6 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
3 
8 
7 
8 
6 

Beste Zeit 
2:03.378 
2:03.627 
2:04.012 
2:04.168 
2:04.693 
2:05.384 
2:06.597 
2:06.863 
2:07.970 
2:08.086 
2:08.322 
2:09.187 
2:09.289 
2:10.234 
2:10.295 
2:10.395 
2:10.701 
2:11.348 
2:11.800 
2:12.307 
2:12.407 
2:14.063 
2:14.466 
2:14.502 
2:14.927 
2:15.000 
2:15.591 
2:15.608 
2:16.167 
2:17.132 
2:17.502 
2:18.861 
2:20.287 
2:20.534 
2:22.222 
2:24.884 

Diff. 

0.249 
0.634 
0.790 
1.315 
2.006 
3.219 
3.485 
4.592 
4.708 
4.944 
5.809 
5.911 
6.856 
6.917 
7.017 
7.323 
7.970 
8.422 
8.929 
9.029 

10.685 
11.088 
11.124 
11.549 
11.622 
12.213 
12.230 
12.789 
13.754 
14.124 
15.483 
16.909 
17.156 
18.844 
21.506 

In Rd. 
1 
6 
5 
6 
5 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
6 
7 
3 
7 
5 
1 
1 
1 
7 
1 
1 
4 
4 
1 
1 
1 
2 
6 
2 
4 

km/h 
51,063 
50,960 
50,802 
50,738 
50,524 
50,246 
49,764 
49,660 
49,230 
49,186 
49,095 
48,767 
48,728 
48,374 
48,352 
48,315 
48,202 
47,964 
47,800 
47,617 
47,581 
46,993 
46,852 
46,839 
46,692 
46,667 
46,463 
46,457 
46,267 
45,941 
45,818 
45,369 
44,908 
44,829 
44,297 
43,483 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 16 degrees, dry track 
Position 1- 40 are qualified for the races! 

Printed: 30.09.2023 12:44:45 

DMSB Rg. Nr.: MX 13493/23   Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted at:             h

55. Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 125 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:20:45 

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km 

30.09.2023 12:20 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                         Clerk of the course Raimund Adam :
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


